[ SPEC SHEETS ]

PK100 SHOP
QUESTION TODAY AND EVERY DAY

98mm high extraction yield flat burrs (lifespan 9.000 Kg.) Broad spectrum grind
range capability. Zero retention exit chute system with static control measures

ensuring optimal dose-to-dose consistency and zero waste.

Dual purpose bag clip/exit chute thumper.
High precision dial with real indication in microns of separation between burrs.

Transparent hopper with a capacity of 750 gr.

Includes 190g +10 dosing cup.

Standard colours and finishings: Total Black Finish: Matt black case and grind

setting ring.

MOTOR 960 W
BURRS @98 MM

@98 MM

KEY ESPECIFICATIONS

Motor output
Revolutions per minute
@ Burrs

Burrs durability

Time gr/s

Hopper capacity
Height x width x depth

Net weight

(€ @ @

HIGH-PRECISION DIAL

960

900

98

9.000

6

750
622x252x328

24,3

X
o

2002/95/EC

L
PK 100

COBAPAK

rpm

Ke

sec

gr

Kg

€

COMPAK

COFFEE GRINDING COMPANY

KEY FEATURES

@

© @ @

Constructed of cast aluminium

Micrometric regulation

Turkish to French Press grind range

Double ventilation system

High precision aluminium front regulator with real

indicator in microns of separation between the burrs

e,
e

0 5
ISTITUTO | =
I ESPRESSO DNV
ITALIAND
0 propucT 1509001

aQuaLe




