

## PK 100 SHOP

## **QUESTION TODAY AND EVERY DAY**

98mm high extraction yield flat burrs (lifespan 9.000 Kg.) Broad spectrum grind range capability. Zero retention exit chute system with static control measures ensuring optimal dose-to-dose consistency and zero waste.

Dual purpose bag clip/exit chute thumper.

High precision dial with real indication in microns of separation between burrs.

Transparent hopper with a capacity of 750 gr.

Includes 190g ±10 dosing cup.

Standard colours and finishings: Total Black Finish: Matt black case and grind setting ring.

MOTOR 960 W BURRS Ø 98 MM









**HIGH-PRECISION DIAL** 



## **KEY ESPECIFICATIONS**

Motor output	960	W
Revolutions per minute	900	rpm
Ø Burrs	98	mm
Burrs durability	9.000	Kg
Time gr/s	6	sec
Hopper capacity	750	gr
Height x width x depth	622x252x328	mm
Net weight	24,3	Kg

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Constructed of cast aluminium
- Micrometric regulation
- Turkish to French Press grind range
- Double ventilation system
- High precision aluminium front regulator with real indicator in microns of separation between the burrs

















